
$3,600

14260 171ST TER, MIAMI, FL, 33177
https://ritterproperties.com

Welcome to this gorgeous house which has been recently upgraded
and is move-in-ready! Great layout 3BR/2BA + bonus room(4th
bedroom w/closet),one car garage,ample driveway & patio.You will
love the updates w/ modern finishes including new roof,new
porcelain tile throughout including garage,new bathrooms w/walk-
in shower,new kitchen w/new cabinets,pantry,new
appliances,double sink w/white quartz countertop, custom closets
on […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential Lease

• Single Family Residence

• Active

• 1406 sq ft



Basics
Date added: Added 4 weeks ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 1406 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 4635 sq ft SubdivisionName: WEITZER SERENA LAKES WEST

LeaseTerm: 1 Year With Renewal Option ListOfficeName: Florida Realty of Miami Corp

GarageSpaces: 1 ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

EntryLevel: 1 MLS ID: A11666794

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air, Electric Year built: 1995

ArchitecturalStyle: First Floor Entry, Patio/Cluster NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: WEITZER SERENA LAKES WEST Exterior material: CBS Construction

Roof: Metal Roof Heating: Central, Electric

Parking: No Rv/Boats, No Trucks/Trailers

Amenities & Features
Features: Attic, Family Room, First Floor Entry Security Features: Smoke Detector

Amenities: Disposal, Dryer, Electric Range, Electric Water
Heater, Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer

WindowFeatures: Verticals

ExteriorFeatures: Lighting Waterfront available: No

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


